
Call Type Number Events Avg Dispatch Avg Response Avg Travel
911 HANG UP 2 3.67 1.32 38.58
911 OPEN LINE 1 1.42 0.38 42.2
ABANDON VEHICLE 4 6.88 8.15 0.13
AGGRESSIVE ANIMAL 7 55.92 127.8 97.22
ANIMAL AT LARGE 3 8.52 5.9 29.17
ANIMAL BITE 2 21.1 35.98 13.88
ANIMAL CARCASS 3 7.33 13.58 22.43
ANIMAL FOUND 2 0.12 4.8 92.63
ANIMAL GENERAL 4 59.2 24.55 7.13
ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK 3 190.5 99.92 0
ASSAULT 9 20.23 46.8 256.4
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 4 1.65 1.72 21.07
ATTEMPT TO SERVE CIVIL 102 31.5 54.42 1248.52
ATTEMPT TO SERVER OTHER 3 0.27 0.08 4.33
BARKING DOG 2 29.78 0.03 0
BOLO OR ADMIN MESSAGE 2 0 0.02 11.93
BREAK IN 2 9.65 0.98 68.58
BREATHING DIFFICULTY 1 0 0.55 0
BRUSH FIRE 3 5.1 0.37 66.52
BUSINESS ALARM 7 8.73 16.32 124.45
BUSINESS CHECK 76 6.17 13.12 8.2
CHEST PAIN 1 0 0.12 5.47
CHILD ABUSE 2 11.72 6.12 14.58
CIVIL 3 16.22 6.1 40.3
CIVIL STANDBY 12 155.22 71.02 65.32
COMMUNITY POLICING 5 12.45 2.3 42.45
COMPLAINT 2 5.13 0.18 0
CONSENSUAL CONTACT 6 1.43 1.68 0.02
COURTESY RIDE 7 42.85 66.43 89.82
CPR 2 0 0.22 29.62
CRIMINAL HISTORY 2 0 0 0
CUSTODY DISPUTE 3 32.65 78.7 0
DISTURBANCE 17 42.58 88.27 577.53
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE 18 178.5 175.55 79.77
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 5 6.72 5.4 172.4
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 2 1.68 62.13 0.07
DRUGS 7 28.27 45.27 17
EMERGENCY MESSAGE 1 2.27 0.43 14.58
EXPLOSION 1 0 0 0
EXTRA PATROL 19 1.87 90.32 0.17
FIGHT 1 1.78 1.1 27.9
FIRE ALARM 1 0 0.03 2.07
FIRE ALARM RESIDENTIAL 1 2.95 3.38 0



FLAGGED DOWN 1 0.23 0.77 0
FOLLOWUP 30 86.77 72.28 709.35
FOOT 1 0 0 0
FOUND PROPERTY 4 56.92 20.75 82.2
FRAUD 4 27.05 0 0
FRAUD ATTEMPT 2 28.13 33.83 0
HARASSMENT 4 62.52 5.17 0.03
HARASSMENT BY PHONE 1 8.18 0 0
IDENTIFICATION THEFT 1 0.05 0 0
ILLEGAL CAMPING 1 3 7.35 34.53
ILLEGAL TRASH DUMP 2 8.9 4.5 4.78
INFORMATION ONLY 12 103.6 96.78 87.33
INJURED ANIMAL 6 18.73 15.6 42.63
INTOXICATED PEDESTRIAN 1 1.03 0.47 8.1
LIGHTNING STRIKE 1 0 14.87 0
LIVESTOCK AT LARGE 16 58.93 29.98 71.73
LIVESTOCK ON THE ROADWAY 7 22.97 2.48 59.9
LOST OR STOLEN PROPERTY 5 47.23 225.4 91.65
MEDICAL ALARM 2 0 5.23 35.55
MENACING 1 0.13 18.8 47.1
MENTAL SUBJECT 2 1.42 6.58 23.7
MISSING PERSON 1 9.25 0.12 94.12
MOTORIST ASSIST 15 50.42 139.25 131.62
NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1 2.4 0.37 25.73
NO CALL TYPE 2 11.75 3.97 51.97
NOISE COMPLAINT 2 3.98 23.27 41.93
OFF HIGHWAY VEHICLE 1 1.03 0 0
OVERDOSE; DRUGS 1 1.27 4.42 7.88
OVERDUE MOTORIST 1 13.6 0.12 0.03
PARKING COMPLAINT 3 2.57 0.07 0
PHONE CALL 60 603.68 842.82 92.27
PROPERTY DAMAGE 5 56.17 119.52 25.33
PROWLER 1 1.98 0.02 12
RECKLESS 16 91.65 8.67 86.98
RECOVERED STOLEN 1 0 0.03 0.02
REDDI REPORT 10 24.2 8.78 116.18
REMAND TO CUSTODY 10 86.22 50.98 90.53
RESIDENTIAL ALARM 2 3.88 0.17 3.02
RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION 11 58.35 375.48 39.65
RUNAWAY 2 4.87 31.02 54.18
SEARCH WARRANT SERVICE 2 1.55 2.47 113.6
SECURITY 1 0.07 0 0
SECURITY CHECK 136 332.5 107.18 347.75
SEIZURE 2 0 0.33 0.1



SEX OFFENDER CHECK 2 0.02 0 6.9
SEXUAL ASSAULT 1 1.77 40.32 0
SHOPLIFTER 1 0 0.05 0.12
SHOTS FIRED 2 1.68 3.33 15.87
SLIDE OFF 8 22.7 66.68 104.33
SMOKE INVESTIGATION OUTSIDE 1 0 0.1 4.67
STABBING 1 0 0.22 13.45
STATIONARY RADAR 1 0.9 0.08 0
STOLEN VEHICLE 1 3.62 21.4 0
STROKE 1 0 0.07 0
STRUCTURE FIRE; RESIDENTIAL 1 0 70.68 54.07
SUICIDE THREAT 6 16.48 57.9 229.13
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 17 75.25 216.4 231.7
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 7 13.18 11.23 197.1
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 12 45.93 55.17 101.38
THEFT 6 350.22 68.27 68.92
THREATS 5 52.23 4.37 21.53
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT 20 30.78 76.93 490.35
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT HIT AND RUN 2 57.2 0.3 41.87
TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 8.8 0.03 13.43
TRAFFIC PROBLEM 17 72.37 28.25 92.55
TRAFFIC STOP 75 6.65 339.92 116.07
TRAIN 1 0.4 0.08 958.52
TRANSPORT JUVENILE 1 1.22 0.03 439.82
TRANSPORT MEDICAL 1 0.5 0.1 0
TRANSPORT PRISONER 11 16.43 2.42 7608.53
TRAUMA 3 0.48 2.12 101.67
TRESPASS 8 69.88 6.2 145.7
UNATTENDED DEATH 1 0 18.15 126.2
UNCONSCIOUS OR UNRESPONSIVE 3 0 5.68 46.35
UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION 1 0 0.02 3.37
UNKNOWN PROBLEM 2 0 72.65 3.5
UNSAFE TARGET PRACTICE 2 12.63 4.85 49.72
UNWANTED PERSON 9 70.92 54.17 141.08
VANDALISM 2 15.57 0.05 0
VEHICLE BREAK-IN 2 50.8 26.95 104.77
VEHICLE FIRE 1 5.58 0.03 0
VERBAL DISTURBANCE 2 4.72 0.7 60.22
VIN INSPECTION 50 279.97 102.33 18.98
WARRANT SERVICE 16 69.03 12.07 120.6
WELFARE CHECK 24 205.67 346.58 420.18
WILDLIFE 2 41.13 0.05 0
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Avg On Scene Total On Scene Total Time
0 0 88.43
0 0 17.5

1.1 4.4 179.33
23.2 162.4 2491.65

0 0 209.95
0 0 157.53
0 0 167.4

30.9 61.8 47.57
0 0 670.73

0.1 0.3 482.8
104.25 938.25 2430.6
172.18 688.73 51.67

148 15096 170474.3
31.18 93.55 639.15

0 0 71.8
0 0 20.53

85.13 170.27 174.4
0 0 58.55

38.67 116 238
254.87 1784.07 694.05

16.53 1257.67 49121.33
0 0 2.4
0 0 134.77

48.75 146.25 118.8
34.12 409.4 5046.2

100.07 500.33 424.08
0 0 73.1

15.23 91.4 98.8
208.18 1457.28 1876.23

67.47 134.93 387.5
0 0 85.7
0 0 407.7

608.48 10344.22 14683.47
74.35 1338.3 8785.8

419.37 2096.83 1454.08
52.35 104.7 209.03

0.1 0.7 738.73
0 0 28.22
0 0 38.17

0.05 0.95 5672.77
11.25 11.25 4.27

0 0 36.67
0 0 3.98



0 0 46.83
273.3 8199 33702.5

0 0 3.78
60.85 243.4 317.93

0 0 429.6
0 0 107.37

96.05 384.2 625.93
0 0 12.47
0 0 0.68
0 0 61.97
0 0 92.83

88.78 1065.4 4273.2
3.1 18.6 866.8

0 0 17.33
0 0 187.93
0 0 4242.67
0 0 1054.67

155.62 778.08 1807.42
13.13 26.27 143.77
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59.18 118.37 130.37
48.92 48.92 20.9
16.87 253 7561.75

8.1 8.1 36.33
138 276 506.63

0 0 83.73
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70.35 70.35 83.3
0.02 0.02 14.97
5.02 15.05 84.3

155.57 9334 119644
0 0 940.67

19.8 19.8 12.97
0.05 0.8 12040.27

45.57 45.57 2.47
68.8 688 3140.33

77.62 776.17 5884.17
0 0 30.87

67.88 746.72 5131.13
49.93 99.87 199.63
85.23 170.47 130.77

0 0 7.38
19.3 2624.8 193115.47

32.43 64.87 141.17



29.37 58.73 140.87
0 0 280.17

3.25 3.25 0.2
0 0 386.37

90.02 720.13 2306.93
0 0 18.58
0 0 0.2

11.92 11.92 45.4
0 0 14.65

5.03 5.03 36.37
86.7 86.7 36.02

95.73 574.4 1976.4
281.67 4788.33 29812.33

119.2 834.4 2769.2
49.97 599.6 3071.8

118.67 712 1924
89.87 449.33 761.75

475.45 9509 11776
125.07 250.13 31.67

0 0 18.02
18.45 313.65 8833.77
457.8 34335 63655

0 0 479.45
15.87 15.87 59.75

0 0 0.22
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182.58 547.75 555.95
218.58 1748.67 2764.27
492.07 492.07 31.18
150.45 451.35 549.7
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0 0 43.27

37.1 74.2 88.77
235.8 2122.2 1578.45

0 0 14.97
33.32 66.63 137.87

0 0 0.42
92.98 185.97 254.87

0 0 17805
203.93 3262.93 9072
283.63 6807.2 15188

0 0 85.57


